FCC ID: 2AABTRGB105
Keyway Testing Technology Co., Ltd.   Report No. 15KWE032381F    Page 1 of 22
FCC  TEST  REPORT
for
POLYGROUP LIMITED(MACAO COMMERCIAL OFFSHORE)
Digital light
Model Number: DLABCDEF(A= Series designation, “CW1” for Basic,
“CW2” for Lamplock; B="I" for indoor use; C= Indicates the type of LED

Cat. No. of non-removable cover. Shall be provided with strings employing for CW1 Style
lampholder. Blank for CW2 Style lampholder without cover.
FCC ID: 2AABTRGB105
Keyway Testing Technology Co., Ltd.   Report No. 15KWE032381F    Page 5 of 22
TABLE 1 – DLCW1I, DLCW2I SERIES
Catalog No.
No. of
Circuits
 per
Output
No. of Lamps
Controller Cat.
No.
Total Input Ratings
Current, A Power, W
DLCW2IRGB105/1 1 105 DLC-001 0.5 60
DLCW1IRGB105/1C7-1 1 105 DLC-001 0.5 60
DLCW2IRGB90/1 1 90 DLC-002 0.5 60
DLCW1IRGB90/1C7-1 1 90 DLC-002 0.5 60
DLCW2IRGB75/1 1 75 DLC-003 0.5 60
DLCW1IRGB75/1C7-1 1 75 DLC-003 0.5 60
DLCW2IRGB60/1 1 60 DLC-004 0.5 60
DLCW1IRGB60/1C7-1 1 60 DLC-004 0.5 60
DLCW2IRGB45/1 1 45 DLC-005 0.5 60
DLCW1IRGB45/1C7-1 1 45 DLC-005 0.5 60
TABLE 2 – COVER CAT. NOS. FOR CW1 Style lampholder.
Cover Cat. No. Description Ill. No. Cover Cat. No. Description Ill. No.
C7-1 PP-2722 - C7-2 PP-2723 -
C12-1 PP-2154 - C12-2 PP-2153 -